
unit：cases,%,days

items % % % % % % % %

a b b/a*100 c c/a*100 d d/a*100 h h/a*100 e e/a*100 f f/a*100 g g/a*100 i i/a*100

2022 11,856 4,508 38.0   3,234 27.3 1,274 10.8 573 4.8   4,179 35.3 115 1.0 4,064  34.3  2,596 21.9 97.6  82.2    

2023 13,602 4,769 35.1   3,586 26.4 1,183 8.7   598 4.4   5,127 37.7 145 1.1 4,982  36.6  3,108 22.9 96.9  79.9    

2024 11,741 4,353 37.1   3,128 26.6 1,225 10.4 823 7.0   4,338 37.0 159 1.4 4,179  35.6  2,227 19.0 97.5  90.2    

2025 12,146 4,811 39.6   3,611 29.7 1,200 9.9   920 7.6   4,262 35.1 197 1.6 4,065  33.5  2,153 17.7 97.4  105.3  

Jan., 2026 1,252   472    37.7   359    28.7 113    9.0   96   7.7   438    35.0 27   2.2 411     32.8  246    19.7 98.0  106.3  

Jan. 1,252   472    37.7   359    28.7 113    9.0   96   7.7   438    35.0 27   2.2 411     32.8  246    19.7 98.0  106.3  
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